Grapevine Police Department

Status on Reported Incidents

02/26/2024 Through 03/03/2024

Police Num

2400007877
2400007878
2400007883
2400007931
2400007983
2400007994
2400008001
2400008029
2400008032
2400008042
2400008059
2400008069
2400008071
2400008090
2400008095
2400008147
2400008151
2400008175
2400008197
2400008239
2400008277
2400008278
2400008308
2400008321
2400008328
2400008329
2400008333
2400008334
2400008426
2400008429
2400008442
2400008457
2400008459
2400008465
2400008477
2400008487
2400008528
2400008529
2400008555
2400008572
2400008574

Date of Offense
2/26/2024 12:49:49 AM

2/26/2024 12:52:05 AM WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD
PUBLISH/THREAT TO PUBLISH INTIMATE VISUAL MATR

2/26/2024 3:33:32 AM
2/26/2024 10:03:12 AM
2/26/2024 2:37:07 PM
2/26/2024 3:27:11 PM
2/26/2024 4:19:31 PM
2/26/2024 7:38:43 PM
2/26/2024 6:55:02 PM
2/26/2024 8:18:00 PM

2/27/2024 1:50:58 AM
2/27/2024 1:58:51 AM
2/27/2024 7:18:54 AM
2/27/2024 8:19:14 AM
2/27/2024 2:31:27 PM
2/27/2024 2:59:46 PM
2/27/2024 5:49:43 PM
2/27/2024 9:10:55 PM
2/28/2024 9:19:49 AM
2/28/2024 2:43:17 PM
2/28/2024 3:12:43 PM
2/28/2024 8:46:30 PM
2/28/2024 11:29:50 PM
2/29/2024 12:42:31 AM
2/29/2024 12:55:28 AM
2/29/2024 3:16:19 AM
2/29/2024 3:15:48 AM
2/29/2024 4:29:14 PM
2/29/2024 5:03:19 PM
2/29/2024 8:26:43 PM
2/29/2024 10:42:34 PM
2/29/2024 10:50:39 PM
2/29/2024 11:50:52 PM
3/1/2024 1:42:22 AM
3/1/2024 3:21:42 AM
3/1/2024 11:13:56 AM
3/1/2024 11:14:41 AM
3/1/2024 2:00:31 PM
3/1/2024 4:37:32 PM
3/1/2024 4:59:10 PM

Texas Offense Code
POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

INFORMATION
ANIMAL BITE REPORT

CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE

WARRANT-CITY MISD

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH

ANIMAL BITE REPORT

THEFT PROP >=$750<$2,500

2/26/2024 11:25:03 PM  WARRANT-OTHER AGENCY FELONY
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 0.15
MINOR ACCIDENT/HIT & RUN

FOUND PROPERTY

THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

POSS CS PG 3< 28G

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF TEMPORARY TAG
WARRANT-OTHER AGENCY FELONY
THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K

PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ALCOHOL
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

BURGLARY OF VEHICLES
PUBLIC INTOXICATION
MISSING PERSON
BURGLARY OF BUILDING
BURGLARY OF BUILDING

THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750

WARRANT-CITY MISD

PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ALCOHOL
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND

PUBLIC INTOXICATION
FOUND PROPERTY
FOUND PROPERTY

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED
VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$750<$2,500

Call Type

TRAFFIC

ASSIST FIRE DEPT
THREAT REPORT
INVESTIGATION
ANIMAL CALL

MEET COMPLAINANT
TRAFFIC

TRAFFIC

ANIMAL CALL

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF REPORT

TRAFFIC

TRAFFIC

HIT AND RUN ACCIDENT
INVESTIGATION

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
MINOR ACCIDENT
TRAFFIC

INVESTIGATION

TRAFFIC

CVI- COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSPECTION

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
TRAFFIC

BMV REPORT
DISTURBANCE

MISSING PERSON

PBURG BURGLARY in PROGRESS

COMMERCIAL ALARM
STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
THEFT REPORT
INVESTIGATION

PI INTOXICATED PERSON
MAJ HWY ACCIDENT
FIGHT

TRAFFIC

INVESTIGATION

FOUND PROPERTY
FOUND PROPERTY
MAJOR ACCIDENT

CRIMINAL TRESPASS REPORT
PCM CRIM MISC in PROGRESS

Location

WILLIAM D TATE Ave
GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy
W PEACH St

PARR Ln

E WORTH St

WOOD CREEK Dr

E SH 114 Fr WB

N SH 121 SB
GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy
BASS PRO Dr

N SH 121 SB

ESH 114 EB

S SH 121

VINEYARD VIEW

SH 360 Fr NB

S SH 121 SB

N SH 26

W NORTHWEST Hwy
S BALL St

N SH 121 Fr NB
GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy
HARMONY HILL Rd

S SH 121 SB

IRA E WOODS Ave
WILLIAM D TATE Ave
W SH 114 Fr EB
Grapevine Mills Pkwy SB
S BALL St

N SH 26

Northwest Hwy
William D Tate Ave SB
E DALLAS Rd

N SH 121 NB
WILLIAM D TATE Ave
SH 360 SB

S MAIN St

IRA E WOODS Ave
BURNINGLOG Dr

E DALLAS Rd

E COLLEGE St

W NORTHWEST Hwy

Case Status

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Closed

Closed

Suspend by Investigation
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Active

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Municipal Court
Closed

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Municipal Court
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Active

Active

Active

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Closed

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)

Block
1700
3000
211
3010
730
1908
1111
100
3900
2501
3500
500
2900
0000
4501
1800
1800
2100
1100
4000
3000
301
2500
3051
1720
911
3501
1111
1800
912
2636
215
200
1720
3700
814
2104
3314
1199
800
2100



2400008603
2400008608
2400008618
2400008625
2400008640
2400008660
2400008667
2400008671
2400008688
2400008696
2400008699
2400008702
2400008716
2400008739
2400008745
2400008755
2400008765
2400008768
2400008805
2400008806
2400009126

3/1/2024 10:03:31 PM
3/1/2024 10:59:27 PM
3/2/2024 1:33:35 AM
3/2/2024 2:56:57 AM
3/2/2024 8:18:34 AM
3/2/2024 12:34:49 PM
3/2/2024 12:58:40 PM
3/2/2024 1:56:57 PM
3/2/2024 4:.04:17 PM
3/2/2024 6:11:23 PM
3/2/2024 5:25:41 PM
3/2/2024 5:25:28 PM
3/2/2024 11:06:11 PM
3/3/2024 5:09:40 AM
3/3/2024 7:49:12 AM
3/3/2024 9:37:19 AM
3/3/2024 10:30:09 AM
3/3/2024 11:07:51 AM
3/3/2024 5:03:40 PM
3/3/2024 5:11:25 PM
3/1/2024 3:17:19 PM

THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAINER
WARRANT-CITY MISD

FOUND PROPERTY

THEFT UNDER $100.00

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750

ENGAGING IN ORGANIZED CRIMINAL ACTIVITY
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER
ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE BREATH/CIRCULAT
THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K

THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAINER
WARRANT-CITY MISD

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

DECEASED PERSON

CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE ELDERLY

FRAUD POSS/USE CREDIT OR DEBIT CARD <5

DEADLY CONDUCT

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

FORGERY FINANCIAL INSTRUMENT >=$2500<$30K IAT

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
TRAFFIC

MOTORIST ASSIST
TRAFFIC

FOUND PROPERTY
PTHEFT THEFT in PROGRESS
THEFT REPORT

SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
MINOR ACCIDENT
WELFARE CHECK

MAJOR ACCIDENT
DECEASED PERSON
THEFT REPORT
HARASSMENT

PASSAULT ASSAULT in PROGRESS
MEET COMPLAINANT
THEFT REPORT

W SH 114 Fr EB

W NASH St

E SH 114 WB

N SH 121 NB

CAPITOL St

S MAIN St

HEATHER WOOD Dr
GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy
PARK Blvd

HARVEST GLEN Ct
GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy
GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy
MUSTANG Dr

BLUFFS Ln

PENINSULA Dr

POOL Rd

BELLAIRE Dr
GRAPEVINE MILLS Blvd N
SH 360 NB

E DOVE LOOP Rd
William D Tate Ave SB

Active
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active
Active
Active
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed
Active
Active
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active
Active

911
100
1700
4200
301
337
638
3000
601
4164
3000
3000
2600
3535
2983
2300
1107
2701
3000
820
4100



