Grapevine Police Department

Status on Reported Incidents

02/26/2024 Through 03/03/2024

Police Num	Date of Offense	Texas Offense Code	Call Type	Location	Case Status	Block
2400007877	2/26/2024 12:49:49 AM	POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G	TRAFFIC	WILLIAM D TATE Ave	Active	1700
2400007878	2/26/2024 12:52:05 AM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	ASSIST FIRE DEPT	GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3000
2400007883	2/26/2024 3:33:32 AM	PUBLISH/THREAT TO PUBLISH INTIMATE VISUAL MATR	THREAT REPORT	W PEACH St	Active	211
2400007931	2/26/2024 10:03:12 AM	INFORMATION	INVESTIGATION	PARR Ln	Closed	3010
2400007983	2/26/2024 2:37:07 PM	ANIMAL BITE REPORT	ANIMAL CALL	E WORTH St	Closed	730
2400007994	2/26/2024 3:27:11 PM	CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE	MEET COMPLAINANT	WOOD CREEK Dr	Suspend by Investigation	1908
2400008001	2/26/2024 4:19:31 PM	WARRANT-CITY MISD	TRAFFIC	E SH 114 Fr WB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1111
2400008029	2/26/2024 7:38:43 PM	EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH	TRAFFIC	N SH 121 SB	Active	100
2400008032	2/26/2024 6:55:02 PM	ANIMAL BITE REPORT	ANIMAL CALL	GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy	Active	3900
2400008042	2/26/2024 8:18:00 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$750<\$2,500	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF REPORT	BASS PRO Dr	Active	2501
2400008059	2/26/2024 11:25:03 PM	WARRANT-OTHER AGENCY FELONY	TRAFFIC	N SH 121 SB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3500
2400008069	2/27/2024 1:50:58 AM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 0.15	TRAFFIC	E SH 114 EB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	500
2400008071	2/27/2024 1:58:51 AM	MINOR ACCIDENT/HIT & RUN	HIT AND RUN ACCIDENT	S SH 121	Municipal Court	2900
2400008090	2/27/2024 7:18:54 AM	FOUND PROPERTY	INVESTIGATION	VINEYARD VIEW	Closed	0000
2400008095	2/27/2024 8:19:14 AM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	SH 360 Fr NB	Active	4501
2400008147	2/27/2024 2:31:27 PM	POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	MINOR ACCIDENT	S SH 121 SB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1800
2400008151	2/27/2024 2:59:46 PM	POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	TRAFFIC	N SH 26	Municipal Court	1800
2400008175	2/27/2024 5:49:43 PM	POSS CS PG 3 < 28G	INVESTIGATION	W NORTHWEST Hwy	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2100
2400008197	2/27/2024 9:10:55 PM	UNAUTHORIZED USE OF TEMPORARY TAG	TRAFFIC	S BALL St	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1100
2400008239	2/28/2024 9:19:49 AM	WARRANT-OTHER AGENCY FELONY	CVI- COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSPECTION	N SH 121 Fr NB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	4000
2400008277	2/28/2024 2:43:17 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$2,500<\$30K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy	Active	3000
2400008278	2/28/2024 3:12:43 PM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ALCOHOL	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	HARMONY HILL Rd	Cleared By Arrest(s)	301
2400008308	2/28/2024 8:46:30 PM	POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	TRAFFIC	S SH 121 SB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2500
2400008321	2/28/2024 11:29:50 PM	BURGLARY OF VEHICLES	BMV REPORT	IRA E WOODS Ave	Active	3051
2400008328	2/29/2024 12:42:31 AM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION	DISTURBANCE	WILLIAM D TATE Ave	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1720
2400008329	2/29/2024 12:55:28 AM	MISSING PERSON	MISSING PERSON	W SH 114 Fr EB	Closed	911
2400008333	2/29/2024 3:16:19 AM	BURGLARY OF BUILDING	PBURG BURGLARY in PROGRESS	Grapevine Mills Pkwy SB	Active	3501
2400008334	2/29/2024 3:15:48 AM	BURGLARY OF BUILDING	COMMERCIAL ALARM	S BALL St	Active	1111
2400008426	2/29/2024 4:29:14 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	N SH 26	Active	1800
2400008429	2/29/2024 5:03:19 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$100<\$750	THEFT REPORT	Northwest Hwy	Active	912
2400008442	2/29/2024 8:26:43 PM	WARRANT-CITY MISD	INVESTIGATION	William D Tate Ave SB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2636
2400008457	2/29/2024 10:42:34 PM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ALCOHOL	PI INTOXICATED PERSON	E DALLAS Rd	Cleared By Arrest(s)	215
2400008459	2/29/2024 10:50:39 PM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	MAJ HWY ACCIDENT	N SH 121 NB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	200
2400008465	2/29/2024 11:50:52 PM	ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ	FIGHT	WILLIAM D TATE Ave	Active	1720
2400008477	3/1/2024 1:42:22 AM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND	TRAFFIC	SH 360 SB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3700
2400008487	3/1/2024 3:21:42 AM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION	INVESTIGATION	S MAIN St	Cleared By Arrest(s)	814
2400008528	3/1/2024 11:13:56 AM	FOUND PROPERTY	FOUND PROPERTY	IRA E WOODS Ave	Closed	2104
2400008529	3/1/2024 11:14:41 AM	FOUND PROPERTY	FOUND PROPERTY	BURNINGLOG Dr	Closed	3314
2400008555	3/1/2024 2:00:31 PM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	MAJOR ACCIDENT	E DALLAS Rd	Active	1199
2400008572	3/1/2024 4:37:32 PM	VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER	CRIMINAL TRESPASS REPORT	E COLLEGE St	Cleared By Arrest(s)	800
2400008574	3/1/2024 4:59:10 PM	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=\$750<\$2,500	PCM CRIM MISC in PROGRESS	W NORTHWEST Hwy	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2100

2400008603	3/1/2024 10:03:31 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	W SH 114 Fr EB	Active	911
2400008608	3/1/2024 10:59:27 PM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	TRAFFIC	W NASH St	Cleared By Arrest(s)	100
2400008618	3/2/2024 1:33:35 AM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAINER	MOTORIST ASSIST	E SH 114 WB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1700
2400008625	3/2/2024 2:56:57 AM	WARRANT-CITY MISD	TRAFFIC	N SH 121 NB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	4200
2400008640	3/2/2024 8:18:34 AM	FOUND PROPERTY	FOUND PROPERTY	CAPITOL St	Closed	301
2400008660	3/2/2024 12:34:49 PM	THEFT UNDER \$100.00	PTHEFT THEFT in PROGRESS	S MAIN St	Cleared By Arrest(s)	337
2400008667	3/2/2024 12:58:40 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$100<\$750	THEFT REPORT	HEATHER WOOD Dr	Active	638
2400008671	3/2/2024 1:56:57 PM	ENGAGING IN ORGANIZED CRIMINAL ACTIVITY	SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT	GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3000
2400008688	3/2/2024 4:04:17 PM	ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	PARK Blvd	Cleared By Arrest(s)	601
2400008696	3/2/2024 6:11:23 PM	ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE BREATH/CIRCULAT	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	HARVEST GLEN Ct	Active	4164
2400008699	3/2/2024 5:25:41 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy	Active	3000
2400008702	3/2/2024 5:25:28 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy	Active	3000
2400008716	3/2/2024 11:06:11 PM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAINER	MINOR ACCIDENT	MUSTANG Dr	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2600
2400008739	3/3/2024 5:09:40 AM	WARRANT-CITY MISD	WELFARE CHECK	BLUFFS Ln	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3535
2400008745	3/3/2024 7:49:12 AM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	MAJOR ACCIDENT	PENINSULA Dr	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2983
2400008755	3/3/2024 9:37:19 AM	DECEASED PERSON	DECEASED PERSON	POOL Rd	Closed	2300
2400008765	3/3/2024 10:30:09 AM	CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE ELDERLY	THEFT REPORT	BELLAIRE Dr	Active	1107
2400008768	3/3/2024 11:07:51 AM	FRAUD POSS/USE CREDIT OR DEBIT CARD <5	HARASSMENT	GRAPEVINE MILLS Blvd N	Active	2701
2400008805	3/3/2024 5:03:40 PM	DEADLY CONDUCT	PASSAULT ASSAULT in PROGRESS	SH 360 NB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3000
2400008806	3/3/2024 5:11:25 PM	CRIMINAL TRESPASS	MEET COMPLAINANT	E DOVE LOOP Rd	Active	820
2400009126	3/1/2024 3:17:19 PM	FORGERY FINANCIAL INSTRUMENT >=\$2500<\$30K IAT	THEFT REPORT	William D Tate Ave SB	Active	4100